
     Tender Notice 

MSETCL invites online bids (e-tender) from registered agencies on Mahatransco e-tendering 
website for following works through Domestic Competitive Bidding:-  

Sr No Tender No. & Description of Work 
E-Tender No.  MSETCL/CO/TR O&M/HVDC UPGRADE/T-2205 (2nd call) 
RFX NO. 7000029041 
Up-gradation of existing HVDC Control & 
Protection of ±500kV, 1500 MW 
Chandrapur- Padghe HVDC Bi-pole Link 
to suitable Control & Protection . 

Download of tender documents Date                                 
 

      09.11.2023   to   09.12.2023 upto 11:00Hrs 

Estimated Cost              
(Rs.) 

EMD                     
(Rs.) 

Tender 
Fee (Rs.) 

Closing                  
Date 

Technical 
opening Date 

Commercial 
opening Date 

295,86,37,137/- 2,95,86,371.37 25000/- + 
GST 

  09.12.2023 
11:00 Hrs.                 

09.12.2023 
11.30 Hrs. 

(if possible) 

    18.12.2023 
15.00 Hrs.   

(if possible)                 

Contact Person:  The Executive Director (Operations) Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Co. 
Ltd.,C-19, E-Block Prakashganga, Bandra-Kurla Complex,Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400051. 
Telephone Nos.: 02226595171 /02226595316 Email: edtrans@mahatransco.in /ceom@mahatransco.in   
For further details visit our website https://www.srmetender.mahatransco.in   
 

 
1. Relevant portions of the Tender which the tenderers have to fill online would be available on aforesaid 

website within the aforesaid date & time.  
 
2.   The Tender fee is to be paid online only to MSETCL account through E-tendering website within the tender 

sale period.. 
 
3.  Eligible contractor agencies should submit their bid well in advance instead of waiting till last date. 

MSETCL will not be responsible for non-submission of Bid due to any website related problems. 

4.   Scanned copy of "receipt of transaction ID generated after online payment of tender fees & EMD" shall be 
submitted along with the technical bid. 

5.   The undersigned reserves the right to cancel the above tender at any stage without assigning any reason. 
 
6.   Change if any will be notified on http://mahatransco.in/.                  

Note :-  All eligible interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on E-Tendering portal   
              (http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ ). 
 
 

 
    

    
                                  SD/- 

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR (OPERATIONS) 
  

       
            C.O., MSETCL, MUMBAI 


